M10 - 6.5 - Graph: Domain and Range Notes
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Set Notation: {x| x € R} {x] —o0 < x < o0}
Interval Notation: (—oo, )
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Set Notation: {y| y € R}
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Domain: Use your Hands

'\ Number Line:

Set Notation: {x|1 < x < 7,x € R}
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¥ Interval Notation: [1,7) Rotate
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Range:
Number Line: P age I
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Set Notation: {y|1 <y <4,y € R}
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Domain: ! A

Number Line: EERED

Set Notation: {x| x € R}
Interval Notation: (—oo, )
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Range:

Number Line:

[ 3 Set Notation: {y| y = 0,y € R}
£ e i Interval Notation: [0, o) X 7
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Domain: {—2,1,2,3}
Range: {0,1,2,3,4}

[

w >~

0
1
2
3
4

5 Domain:
/. \ Number Line:
Set Notation: {x| — 2 < x < 3,x € R}
Interval Notation: [—2,3]

Range:

Number Line:

sl Set Notation: {y| —6 <y < -1,y € R}
SIS Interval Notation: [—6, —1]
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